
   
  

 

  

Armored cable 6-core OS2 single-

mode LC/SC/FC/ST armored indoor

3.0mm multi fiber branch cable

URL:https://www.sxplc.com/armored-cable-6-core-os2-single-mode-

lc-sc-fc-st-armored-indoor-3-0mm-multi-fiber-branch-cable

Product data sheet

    

Connector Type

LC/SC/ST/FC

Polish Type

UPC/APC

Fiber Mode
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OS2 9/125μm

Wavelength

1310/1550nm

Fiber Count

6 Fibers

Cable Jacket

PVC

Fiber Grade

G.657.A1

                               2 / 5



Minimum Bend Radius

30D (Dynamic/Static)

Insertion Loss

≤0.3dB

Return Loss

UPC≥50dB, APC≥60dB

Attenuation at 1310nm

0.36 dB/km

Attenuation at 1550nm

0.22 dB/km
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Trunk Diameter

4.5mm

Breakout Diameter

3.0mm

Polarity

A (Tx) to B (Rx)

Jacket Color

Blue

Armor Layer
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Stainless Steel Tube

Tensile Loads

200/400N (Long/Short Term)
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